VLS5045EX-H-KIT Contents
TDK Part Number Description Quantity
VLS5045EX-1R0N-H 1μH ±30%, 8.9A, 19.5mΩ, AEC-Q200 6 pcs
VLS5045EX-1R5N-H 1.5μH ±30%, 7.4A, 22.1mΩ, AEC-Q200 6 pcs
VLS5045EX-2R2N-H 2.2μH ±30%, 6.4A, 28.6mΩ, AEC-Q200 6 pcs
VLS5045EX-3R3N-H 3.3μH ±30%, 5.2A, 35.1mΩ, AEC-Q200 6 pcs
VLS5045EX-4R7M-H 4.7μH ±20%, 4.4A, 46.8mΩ, AEC-Q200 6 pcs
VLS5045EX-6R8M-H 6.8μH ±20%, 3.6A, 59.8mΩ, AEC-Q200 6 pcs
VLS5045EX-100M-H 10μH ±20%, 3.1A, 79.3mΩ, AEC-Q200 6 pcs
VLS5045EX-150M-H 15μH ±20%, 2.2A, 143mΩ, AEC-Q200 6 pcs
VLS5045EX-220M-H 22μH ±20%, 2A, 162.5mΩ, AEC-Q200 6 pcs
VLS5045EX-330M-H 33μH ±20%, 1.5A, 312mΩ, AEC-Q200 6 pcs
VLS5045EX-470M-H 47μH ±20%, 1.3A, 390mΩ, AEC-Q200 6 pcs
VLS5045EX-680M-H 68μH ±20%, 1.1A, 533mΩ, AEC-Q200 6 pcs
VLS5045EX-101M-H 100μH ±20%, 0.8A, 754mΩ, AEC-Q200 6 pcs
VLS5045EX-151M-H 150μH ±20%, 0.56A, 949mΩ, AEC-Q200 6 pcs
VLS5045EX-221M-H 220μH ±20%, 0.45A, 1365mΩ, AEC-Q200 6 pcs
VLS5045EX-H-KIT
Wound Ferrite Power Inductor Sample Kit
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
TDK Corporation     ● www.product.tdk.com ● September 2020